Technical Data Sheet
IB Sealer                                                           IB Roof Systems®
Moisture Cure Seam & Repair Sealant
IB Roof Systems, Inc. ǀ www.ibroof.com  ǀ technical@ibroof.com ǀ Toll-Free: 800.426.1626  ǀ Rev. 02-2023
Product Description
IB Sealer is a high performance, plasticizer
free, single component, 100% solids moisture-
curing and self-leveling sealant/adhesive that is

and finish coats as well as IB Silicone Coatings. Can be applied over
most substrate types.
Ordering Information
IB Sealer
Item Code Description Size Class
9-SEALG10 IB Sealer Gray 10 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALW10 IB Sealer White 10 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALG IB Sealer Gray 28 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALW IB Sealer White 28 fl. oz. tube 55
9-SEALG2 IB Sealer Gray 2-gal 55
9-SEALW2 IB Sealer White 2-gal 55
Coverage Rate (approximate)
Unit Size Fastener head
encapsulation
Seams: 55